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PLAINVIEW-ELGIN-MILLVILLE 

SCHOOL DISTRICT #2899 

 
Plainview Elgin Millville Schools 

500 W Broadway 
Plainview, MN 55964 
Phone: 507-534-3651 

Fax: 507-534-3907 
www.pem.k12.mn.us  

 

 

Darrin Strosahl Superintendent dstrosahl@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-3651 

Zach Selnes Director of Special Education zselnes@hved.org 507-459-3577 

Karen Polyard Special Education Coordinator kpolyard@hved.org 507-458-9007 

Danielle Walther Behavior Specialist dwalther@hved.org 507-730-2119 

Cheryl Endres Special Education Secretary cendres@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-4232 

 

High School (Plainview 9-12) 

Mike Walton  9-12 Principal mwaltonisd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-3128 

Janet McGuire 9-12 Secretary jmcguire@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-3128 

Dorothy Gibson School Psychologist (9-12) dgibson@hved.org 507-458-9724 

Emilly Grobe 8-10 Counselor egrobe@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-3128 

Trish Shindelar 11-12 Counselor tshindelar@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-3128 

Ashley Walbruch Nurse awalbruch@isd2899.k12.mn.us  507-534-1805 

Brent Loeslie Special Education Teacher bloeslie@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-3128 

Emily Miller Special Education Teacher emiller@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-3128 

Anna Reichgelt Special Education Teacher areichgelt@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-3128 

Kathy Rowe Special Education Teacher krowe@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-3128 

 

Middle School (Elgin 4-8) 

Clark Olstad 4-8 Principal colstad@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2521 

Shannon Olstad 4-6 Secretary solstad@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2213 

Amy Lyons-Prestegard 7-8 Secretary alyons@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2521 

Gregg Hilde School Psychologist (4-8) ghilde@hved.org  

Darlene Gilbeck Counselor dgilbeck@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2521 

Katie Holtegaard 4-6 Special Education Teacher kholtegaard@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2521 

Emily Meyer 4-6 Special Education Teacher emeyer@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2521 

Gretchen Meyer 4-6 Special Education Teacher gmeyer@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2521 

Darcy Bock 4-8 Special Education Teacher dbock@isd2899.k12.mn.us  507-876-2521 

Marc Melcher 4-8 Special Education Teacher mmelcher@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2521 

Rachael Petit 7-8 Special Education Teacher rpetit@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2521 

Tina Montgomery Speech Pathologist tmontgomery@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2213 
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Elementary (Plainview PreK-3) 

Jon Wright Pk-3 Principal jwright@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-4232 

Michelle Gostonczik Pk-3 Secretary mgostonczik@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-4232 

Dorothy Gibson Pre-K 3 School Psychologist dgibson@hved.org 507-458-9724 

Tina Montgomery Speech Pathologist tmontgomery@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-876-2213 

Rebecca Schmitz Speech Pathologist rschmitz@isd2899.k12.mn.us  507-534-4232 

Mikki Tuma Early Education Speech mtuma@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-4232 

Ben Mohs Social Worker bmohs@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-4232 

Alyssa Deyo ECSE Special Education Teacher adeyo@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-4232 

Sabrina Becker PreK-3 ECSE Special Education Teacher sbecker@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-4232 

Heidi Wolf Special Education Teacher hwolf@isd2899.k12.mn.us  507-534-4232 

Emily Meyer Special Education Teacher emeyer@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-2213 

Andrea Springer Special Education Teacher aspringer@isd2899.k12.mn.us 507-534-4232 

Erin Zibrowski Special Education Teacher ezibrowski@isd2899.k12.mn.us  507-534-4232 
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